
U15 Team Contact
A Side
Team Manager Phone Email Coach Phone Email
Macdonald Adeena Manness 204-612-8943 amanness@live.ca Lorne Spicer lornespicer@msn.com
Notre Dame Lisa Collet 204-612-2035 lmcollet24@gmail.com Robert Rondeau 204-526-7584 bubrondeau@gmail.com
Morden Tyler Sloan 204-823-1177 president@mordenminorhockey.com AJ Falk 204-304-1588 ajfalk482@outlook.com
Stonewall Adam Sherry 204-799-9340 adamjrsherry@hotmail.com Adam Sherry 204-799-9340 adamjrsherry@hotmail.com
Ile Des Chenes Jennifer Rempel jenmartensrempel@gmail.com Ashley Day ashleyday@shaw.ca
Lorette Camyle Jolicoeur camylejolicoeur@gmail.com Dereck Heppner dereckheppner@hotmail.com

B Side
Team Manager Phone Email Coach Phone Email
Macdonald Michelle Comte Smith bcoolo@mymts.net Jesse Vanderveen jessevanderveen13@hotmail.com
Springfield Bobbi Frankard, Bobbi Frankard bobbi.frankard@gmail.com, rjmarsenault@gmail.com Courtney Anderson courtney_anderson83@yahoo.ca
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